
       FUNDO/ENTIDADE: Fap - Fundo de Aposentadoria e Pensões

ANO RECEITAS DESPESAS RESULTADO

2011 28.911.109,85 4.357.925,08 28.173.208,88

2012 37.895.711,73 61.142.466,59 6.616.846,55

2013 38.973.537,14 67.116.931,62 -21.129.537,14

2014 39.720.254,34 71.073.047,53 -52.482.330,33

2015 40.306.447,00 74.610.725,01 -86.786.608,34

2016 40.950.587,15 78.001.119,66 -123.837.140,85

2017 41.442.511,42 81.296.161,70 -163.690.791,12

2018 41.876.442,41 84.338.947,00 -206.153.295,71

2019 42.378.695,47 87.417.844,61 -251.192.444,84

2020 42.756.937,68 90.559.425,37 -298.994.932,53

2021 43.260.856,91 93.923.168,34 -349.657.243,96

2022 43.666.456,07 97.321.219,84 -403.312.007,73

2023 43.977.479,40 100.531.923,31 -459.866.451,65

2024 44.338.614,47 103.711.074,80 -519.238.911,98

2025 44.592.887,51 106.835.209,11 -581.481.233,58

2026 44.862.914,59 109.873.388,34 -646.491.707,33

2027 45.138.515,01 113.216.503,51 -714.569.695,84

2028 45.349.064,68 116.465.783,76 -785.686.414,92

2029 45.431.502,87 119.225.560,34 -859.480.472,39

2030 45.416.726,86 121.491.989,86 -935.555.735,39

2031 45.377.080,13 123.417.718,46 -1.013.596.373,72

2032 45.153.974,85 125.046.745,39 -1.093.489.144,26

2033 44.943.479,42 126.328.635,06 -1.174.874.299,91

2034 44.672.677,28 127.493.278,85 -1.257.694.901,47

2035 44.255.427,41 128.235.904,63 -1.341.675.378,69

2036 43.854.438,21 128.772.699,47 -1.426.593.639,96

2037 43.395.755,76 129.147.128,38 -1.512.345.012,57

2038 42.864.908,43 129.202.617,37 -1.598.682.721,51

2039 42.257.063,07 128.879.806,58 -1.685.305.465,02

2040 41.543.847,55 128.075.864,93 -1.771.837.482,40

2041 40.766.323,44 126.716.415,50 -1.857.787.574,46

2042 39.871.512,77 124.912.809,26 -1.942.828.870,96

2043 38.907.208,28 122.654.816,16 -2.026.576.478,84

2044 37.923.022,41 120.227.442,97 -2.108.880.899,39

2045 36.888.170,06 117.563.606,60 -2.189.556.335,94

2046 35.799.420,75 114.578.076,31 -2.268.334.991,50

2047 34.678.564,79 111.315.703,49 -2.344.972.130,20

2048 33.511.762,30 107.811.493,54 -2.419.271.861,44

2049 32.304.817,81 104.086.565,65 -2.491.053.609,28

2050 31.074.817,11 100.202.129,02 -2.560.180.921,18

2051 29.832.432,24 96.224.154,13 -2.626.572.643,08

2052 28.587.762,25 92.217.168,30 -2.690.202.049,14

2053 27.348.684,95 88.221.458,09 -2.751.074.822,28

2054 26.120.419,54 84.259.412,97 -2.809.213.815,71

2055 24.905.629,10 80.340.738,94 -2.864.648.925,55

2056 23.704.400,39 76.465.807,70 -2.917.410.332,86

2057 22.518.172,80 72.639.267,09 -2.967.531.427,16

2058 21.350.164,50 68.871.498,38 -3.015.052.761,04

2059 20.202.117,85 65.168.122,10 -3.060.018.765,29

2060 19.076.325,17 61.536.532,79 -3.102.478.972,92

2061 17.976.130,98 57.987.519,28 -3.142.490.361,22

2062 16.903.318,76 54.526.834,71 -3.180.113.877,18

2063 15.860.486,12 51.162.858,45 -3.215.416.249,50

2064 14.850.284,41 47.904.143,25 -3.248.470.108,35

2065 13.873.575,10 44.753.468,07 -3.279.350.001,31

2066 12.931.501,80 41.714.521,94 -3.308.133.021,45

2067 12.025.981,09 38.793.487,39 -3.334.900.527,75

2068 11.158.947,71 35.996.605,50 -3.359.738.185,55

2069 10.332.846,96 33.331.764,40 -3.382.737.102,98

2070 9.548.352,59 30.801.137,37 -3.403.989.887,77

2071 8.806.048,61 28.406.608,44 -3.423.590.447,59

2072 8.106.776,15 26.150.890,80 -3.441.634.562,24

2073 7.449.717,52 24.031.346,83 -3.458.216.191,55

2074 6.835.944,84 22.051.434,97 -3.473.431.681,68

2075 6.267.304,27 20.217.110,54 -3.487.381.487,95

2076 5.742.396,24 18.523.858,82 -3.500.162.950,54

2077 5.259.342,63 16.965.621,38 -3.511.869.229,29

2078 4.817.417,09 15.540.055,14 -3.522.591.867,34

2079 4.415.826,20 14.244.600,64 -3.532.420.641,78

2080 4.052.254,72 13.071.789,42 -3.541.440.176,48

2081 3.725.426,44 12.017.504,65 -3.549.732.254,69

2082 3.433.392,52 11.075.459,73 -3.557.374.321,90

2083 3.172.951,50 10.235.327,42 -3.564.436.697,82

2084 2.942.560,86 9.492.131,82 -3.570.986.268,78

2085 2.739.940,61 8.838.518,10 -3.577.084.846,27
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